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Monday September 11 - 1st Day of Class

Saturday September 23 - Junior HVDT 
Auditions 3pm-4pm

Monday October 9 - No Clas Columbus Day

Tuesday October 31 - No Class Halloween

Friday November 10 - No Class Veterans Day

Tuesday November 21 to Sunday November 26 
- No Classes Thanksgiving

Friday December 1, 8, 15 - Tentative Nutcracker 
dress rehearsal

Sunday December 10 - Confirmed Paramount 
Nutcracker Show

Saturday December 2, 9, 16 -Tentative Nutcracker 
shows 

Thursday December 21 to Thursday January 4 - 
No Classes Winter Break

Monday January 15 - No Class MLK Day

Saturday January 27 - Tentative Acting & Music 
Show 

Saturday February 3 - RAD Group A1

Saturday February l0 - RAD Group B1

Saturday February 17 to Friday February 23 - 
No Classes President’s Break

Saturday February 24 - RAD Group C1

Sunday March 3 - Tentative RAD Practice Exam 
Day (dependant on exam dates)

Saturday March 23 to Wednesday April 3 -  No 
Classes Spring Break

Wednesday May 22 to Monday May 27 - No 
Classes Memorial Weekend (Keep this week free 
for snow day make-ups)

Sunday June 9 - Tentative Photos at Studio

Tuesday June 11 - Tentative Dance Walkthrough 
at host school

Wednesday June 12 - Tentative Dance 
Walkthrough at host School

Thursday June 13 - Tentative Dance Dress 
Rehearsal

Friday June 14 - Tentative Dance Dress 
Rehearsal

Saturday June 15 - Tentative Dance Show

Sunday June 16 - Tentative Dance & Acting & 
Music Show

Monday July 1 to Friday July 26 - Tentative 
Summer Program dates

Monday August 12 to Friday August 30 - 
Tentative HVDT Classes

44 Clinton Street 
Cornwall, NY 12518

* Each class registered for will receive 33 classes 
during the year. The week of show rehearsals 
count as 1 class.
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Ph: 845.534.9671
www.dancedesignschool.com

Schedule of Events, Holidays And ShowsSchedule of Events, Holidays And Shows

Email: info@dancedesignschool.com
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Return Registration Form ASAP to Ensure Class of Your Choice
*Creative Movement / KinderDance / Pre-Primary / Primary should          
  take ballet once a week.
*Ballet Grades 1/2 should take Ballet twice a week.
*Ballet Grades 3/4/5 should take Ballet three times a week.
*Ballet Grades 1-8 will learn Character (folk) in class.
PLEASE NOTE: This Schedule Subject To Change at Any Time Due 
To Available Studio Space and Enrollment



SaturdayWednesday FridayTuesday
Studio A Studio B Studio C

ThursdayMonday

Return Registration Form ASAP to Ensure Class of Your Choice
*Creative Movement / KinderDance / Pre-Primary / Primary should          
  take ballet once a week.
*Ballet Grades 1/2 should take Ballet twice a week.
*Ballet Grades 3/4/5 should take Ballet three times a week.
*Ballet Grades 1-8 will learn Character (folk) in class.
PLEASE NOTE: This Schedule Subject To Change at Any Time Due 
To Available Studio Space and Enrollment

R.A.D. = Royal Academy of Dance
M.H.P. = Must Have Permission Classes are by invitation only. Please call 
the office if your child is interested in one of these classes. 534-9671
*Some Upper Level Ballet’s will not dance a number in the year end show, 
check the above schedule for `No Show’ classes.

Dance & Music Design School 
Group Class Schedule

Ph: 845.534.9671 44 Clinton Street 
Cornwall, NY 12518

Aggie Kimple	          Kara Smith        
Emily Flay	          Janette Rawls        
Marcy Cleveland	          Annie Cerone          
Tami Small                                	
Shawn Rawls		   	           
Dan McGroarty	            
Peter Griggs

STAFF

The Dance Design School2023-2024
Studio A Studio B Studio C  Studio A Studio B Studio C  Studio A Studio B Studio C Studio A Studio B Studio C Studio A Studio B Studio C

7:00 - 7:45
Pointe

Pirouettes
No Show
M.H.P.

6:00 - 6:55
Ballet

Advanced
RAD Syllabus

No Show
M.H.P.

5:00 - 5:55
Ballet

Intermediate
RAD Syllabus

No Show
M.H.P.

10:45 - 11:15
Parent & 

ME! Dance
Monday 

Age 2/3

5:15 - 5:55
Ballet

Pre-Primary
RAD 

Age 6/1st Grade

5:00 -5:55

Jazz
Advanced

M.H.P.

5:00 - 5:55
Ballet 

Grade 3
RAD
Age 10

(take 2 classes)

6:30 - 8:00 
6:45 - 8:00
Ballet Inter-
mediate & 
Advanced

Non Syllabus

M.H.P.

4:00 - 4:55
Tap 3/4/5

4:15 - 4:55
Dance

Kindergarten
Tuesday
Age 5

4:00 - 4:55
Ballet 3/4/5

Non  
Syllabus 
M.H.P.

11:00-11:55 
Ballet 

Primary
RAD
Age 7

9:15 - 9:55
Dance

Kindergarten
Saturday

 
Age 5

5:15 - 6:10

Jazz & Tap
1/2

Age 8/9
 

4:15 - 5:10 
Jazz/Tap 
Beginner

Friday

6:00 - 7:30
Ballet 

Advanced
RAD
M.H.P.

4:30 - 5:25
Ballet

Primary 
RAD
Age 7

7:30 - 8:30 

Ballet
Intermediate

RAD

M.H.P.

6:30 - 7:25
Ballet 

Grade 5
RAD

Age 12/13
(take 2 classes)

5:30 - 6:25
Ballet 

Grade 2 
RAD 

Age 9/10

7:30 - 8:00
Pointe

Beginner
M.H.P.

No Show

4:00 - 4:55
Ballet 

Grade 1 
RAD

Age 8

12:15 - 1:10 

Modern
4/5
 

5:00 - 5:55
Pointe

Intermediate
RAD
M.H.P.

5:15 - 6:10

Beginner 
Jazz & Tap 
Wednesday

Ages 5-7

11 -12:10

Modern 
Advanced 

M.H.P.

9:45 - 10:25
Dance 

Creative 
Movement

 
Age 4

12:30 - 1:25 
Pointe 

Advanced 1 
RAD

 
M.H.P.

11:00-11:55 
Ballet 

Grade 2
RAD 
Age 9

5:00-5:30 
Parent & 

ME! Dance
Age 2/3

10:30-11:00 
Parent & 

ME! Dance 
Saturday 
Age 2/3

4:15 - 4:55
Dance

Kindergarten
Thursday

Age 5

10 - 10:55 

Modern
2/3

4:00 - 4:55 
Tap

Advanced 1
M.H.P. 

7:00 - 7:55
Ballet 

Grade 5
RAD

Age 12/13
(take 2 classes)

7:00 - 8:30
Ballet

Advanced
RAD

M.H.P.

4:45 - 6:00
Ballet 

Intermed.
RAD
M.H.P.

6:00 - 6:55
Ballet

Grade 6
Intermediate 

RAD
M.H.P.

5:00 - 5:55

Acting For 
Kids 1
Age 7-8

5:00-5:40
Music

Adventures 1
Ages 4-5

9:00 - 9:40
Music
Pups

Ages 0-3 
with Parent

1:30 - 2:25 
Pointe 

Advanced 2 
RAD

 
M.H.P.

3:15 - 4:30
Ballet

Advanced
RAD Syllabus

M.H.P.

10:45-11:25
Music
Pups

Ages 0-3 
with Parent

4:15 - 4:55
Ballet

Pre-Primary
Thursday

Age 6/1st grade

3:30 - 4:10
Dance 

Creative 
Movement

 
Age 4

7:00 -7:55

Acting for 
Teens

Ages 12+

10:00-10:55 
Ballet 

Grade 1
RAD 
Age 8

5:30 - 6:25
Ballet 

Grade 3
RAD

Age 10/11
(take 2 classes)6:00 -6:55

Jazz
5/6 

Monday

4:00 -4:55

Ballet 
Grade 7  

RAD
M.H.P.

6:00 - 6:55

Hip-Hop 
Intermediate

Age 8+

6:15 - 7:10

Jazz 3/4

Age 10/11
 

4:30-5:10
Dance 

Creative 
Movement

 
Age 4

6:00 - 6:55

Acting For 
Kids 2
Age 9-11

6:00 - 6:55
Ballet 

Grade 4
RAD
Age 11

(take 2 classes)

6:30 - 7:25
Ballet 

Grade 4
RAD
Age 11

(take 2 classes)

5:00 - 5:55 
Tap

Advanced 2
M.H.P. 

7:45-8:30 
Assistant 
Teacher 
Award
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